NEW!
to 22 kW
BLEMO ® Antriebstechnik GmbH
Siemensstraße 4 • 63110 Rodgau-Dudenhofen
Tel.: 0 61 06 / 82 95-0 • info@blemo.com
ER24K & ER24B – The new generation of drive technology
Maximum performance, highest fl exibility: The ER24 combi-

Continuous
output
current
(A)
Short-term
overload
current
(A)
Power loss
at full load
(W)
Mass
(HxBxT)
Weight*
(Kg)
1~200...240 V ER24-0.18K(B) 0,18 1,5 2,3 24 143(325) x 72(45) x 109(232) 0,8(1,6)
50/60 Hz ER24-0.37K(B) 0,37 3,3 5,0 41 143(325) x 72(45) x 128(232) 1,0(1,7)
ER24-0.55K(B) 0,55 3,7 5,6 46 143(325) x 72(45) x 138(232) 1,1(1,7)
ER24-0.75K(B) 0,75 4,8 7,2 60 143(325) x 72(45) x 138(232) 1,1(1,7)
ER24-1.1K(B) 1,1 6,9 10,4 74 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,0)
ER24-1.5K(B) 1,5 8,0 12,0 90 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,0)
ER24-2.2K(B) 2,2 11,0 16,5 123 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,1)
3~380...500 V ER24-0.37/4K(B) 0,37 1,5 2,3 32 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,6)
50/60 Hz ER24-0.55/4K(B) 0,55 1,9 2,9 37 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,7)
ER24-0.75/4K(B) 0,75 2,3 3,5 41 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,7)
ER24-1.1/4K(B) 1,1 3,0 4,5 48 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,3(1,7)
ER24-1.5/4K(B) 1,5 4,1 6,2 61 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,3(1,7)
ER24-2.2/4K(B) 2,2 5,5 8,3 79 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,1(2,1)
ER24-3.0/4K(B) 3,0 7,1 10,7 125 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,1(2,1)
ER24-4.0/4K(B) 4,0 9,5 14,3 150 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,2(2,2)
ER24-5.5/4K 5,5 14,3 21,5 232 232 x 150 x 232 4,2
ER24-7.5/4G 7,5 17,0 25,5 269 232 x 150 x 232 4,4
ER24-11.0/4K 11,0 27,7 41,6 397 330 x 180 x 232 6,8
ER24-15.0/4K 15,0 33,0 49,5 492 330 x 180 x 232 6,8
ER24-18.5/4K 18,5 40,0 60,0 615 330 x 180 x 198 6,9
ER24-22.0/4K 22,0 46,0 69,0 768 330 x 180 x 198 6,9
3~200...240 V ER24-0.18/3K 0,18 1,5 2,3 23 143 x 72 x 109 0,8
1~200...240 V* ER24-0.37/3K 0,37 3,3 5,0 38 143 x 72 x 128 0,9
50/60 Hz ER24-0.55/3K 0,55 3,7 5,6 43 143 x 72 x 138 1,0
ER24-0.75/3K 0,75 4,8 7,2 55 143 x 72 x 138 1,0
ER24-1.1/3K 1,1 6,9 10,4 71 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-1.5/3K 1,5 8,0 12,0 86 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-2.2/3K 2,2 11,0 16,5 114 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-3.0/3K 3,0 13,7 20,6 146 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-4.0/3K 4,0 17,5 26,3 180 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-5.5/3K 5,5 27,5 41,3 292 232 x 150 x 178 3,5
ER24-7.5/3K 7,5 33,0 49,5 388 232 x 150 x 178 3,6
ER24-11.0/3K 11,0 54,0 81,0 477 330 x 180 x 198 6,8
ER24-15.0/3K 15,0 66,0 99,0 628 330 x 180 x 198 6,9
3~525...600 V ER24-0.75/6K 0,75 1,7 2,6 36 143 x 105 x 158 1,4
50/60 Hz ER24-1.5/6K 1,5 2,7 4,1 48 143 x 105 x 158 1,4
ER24-2.2/6K 2,2 3,9 5,9 62 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-4.0/6K 4,0 6,1 9,2 94 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-5.5/6K 5,5 9,0 13,5 133 232 x 150 x 178 3,5
ER24-7.5/6K 7,5 11,0 16,5 165 232 x 150 x 178 3,6
ER24-11.0/6K 11,0 17,0 25,5 257 330 x 180 x 198 6,8
ER24-15.0/6K 15,0 22,0 33,0 335 330 x 180 x 198 6,9
BLEMO ® Antriebstechnik GmbH • Siemensstraße 4 • 63110 Rodgau-Dudenhofen • Tel.: 0 61 06 / 82 95-0 • info@blemo.com • www.blemo.com
* For single-phase mains connection, increase the unit size by one. Unit types in bold: preferred type, available from stock. Subject to prior sale.
Mains connection
•  Voltage: (Toleranz –15%/+10 %):